

Prepared by: Joe

Solicitation# B-12-013-MR Contract # C-12-011-MR

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

P. O. BOX 2449

SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL:

Job No. 12-0101

Annual 2012 Asphalt Overlay Work Order

Construction Contract

TIME &

11:00 a.m.

DATE:

February 7, 2012

San Antonio Constructors, Ltd.
P. O. Box 682008
San Antonio, Texas 78268

H. L. Zumwalt Construction, Inc.
12354 FM 1560 North
Helotes, Texas 78023

Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil
Field Services Co., Inc.
9456 South Presa
San Antonio, Texas 78223

Clark Construction of Texas, Inc.
5140 Gibbs Sprawl Road
San Antonio, Texas 78219

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
100.1	6.00	EA	Emergency Mobilization (24-Hour Response)	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
100.2	250.00	EA	Small Project Mobilization (900SF or less)	\$750.00	\$187,500.00	\$250.00	\$62,500.00	\$300.00	\$75,000.00	\$100.00	\$25,000.00
104	300.00	CY	Excavation	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$3.50	\$1,050.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$14.75	\$4,425.00
200	300.00	CY	Flexible Base (Compacted in place)	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$32.75	\$9,825.00
202.1	400.00	GAL	Prime Coat	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$7.00	\$2,800.00	\$3.50	\$1,400.00
203.1	27,585.00	GAL	Tack Coat	\$5.00	\$137,925.00	\$4.00	\$110,340.00	\$3.60	\$99,306.00	\$2.53	\$69,790.05
204.1	5,000.00	SY	One Course Surface Treatment	\$4.50	\$22,500.00	\$0.80	\$4,000.00	\$5.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.89	\$9,450.00
205.3A	750.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type "C" (2" Compacted Depth)	\$14.00	\$10,500.00	\$6.00	\$4,500.00	\$18.00	\$13,500.00	\$15.61	\$11,707.50
205.3B	42,000.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type "C" (3" Compacted Depth)	\$16.00	\$672,000.00	\$6.00	\$252,000.00	\$12.40	\$520,800.00	\$23.42	\$983,640.00
205.4A	233,770.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type "D" (2" Compacted Depth)	\$8.25	\$1,928,602.50	\$13.50	\$3,155,895.00	\$16.00	\$3,740,320.00	\$20.85	\$4,874,104.50
205.4B	750.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type "D" (3" Compacted Depth)	\$18.00	\$13,500.00	\$15.00	\$11,250.00	\$18.00	\$13,500.00	\$18.58	\$13,935.00
206	450.00	CY	Asphalt Treated Base (Compacted in place)	\$45.00	\$20,250.00	\$110.00	\$49,500.00	\$95.00	\$42,750.00	\$121.00	\$54,450.00
207.1	1,800.00	SY	Single Course Bituminous Slurry Seal	\$5.00	\$9,000.00	\$0.50	\$900.00	\$1.00	\$1,800.00	\$1.25	\$2,250.00
208.2	16,495.00	CY	Milling of Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavements)	\$32.00	\$527,840.00	\$30.00	\$494,850.00	\$45.00	\$742,275.00	\$26.82	\$442,395.90
257.1	400.00	SY	Replacing Base & Pavement with Asphalt Treated Base and Pavement (2" HMAC Type "D" over 6" ATB)	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$27.00	\$10,800.00	\$36.00	\$14,400.00	\$59.39	\$23,756.00
257.2	850.00	SY	Replacing Base & Pavement with Asphalt Treated Base and Pavement (2" HMAC Type "D" over 8" ATB)	\$52.00	\$44,200.00	\$27.00	\$22,950.00	\$45.00	\$38,250.00	\$62.58	\$53,193.00

Prepared by: Joe
 Solicitation# B-12-013-MR Contract # C-12-011-MR

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL: Job No. 12-0101
 Annual 2012 Asphalt Overlay Work Order
 Construction Contract

TIME & DATE: 11:00 a.m.
 February 7, 2012

San Antonio Constructors, Ltd.
 P. O. Box 682008
 San Antonio, Texas 78268

H. L. Zumwalt Construction, Inc.
 12354 FM 1560 North
 Helotes, Texas 78023

Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil
 Field Services Co., Inc.
 9456 South Presa
 San Antonio, Texas 78223

Clark Construction of Texas, Inc.
 5140 Gibbs Sprawl Road
 San Antonio, Texas 78219

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
257.3	1,300.00	SY	Replacing Base & Pavement with Asphalt Treated Base & Pavement (3" HMA Type "C" over 10" ATB)	\$58.00	\$75,400.00	\$30.00	\$39,000.00	\$60.00	\$78,000.00	\$81.52	\$105,976.00
530.1	903.00	EA	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	\$500.00	\$451,500.00	\$300.00	\$270,900.00	\$300.00	\$270,900.00	\$150.00	\$135,450.00
530.2	40.00	HR	Police Officer (Maximum Bid of \$45.00 per HR)	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00
535.01	15,400.00	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (4" Wide Yellow Line)	\$1.00	\$15,400.00	\$0.85	\$13,090.00	\$1.20	\$18,480.00	\$0.45	\$6,930.00
535.02	6,000.00	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (4" Wide White Line)	\$1.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.83	\$4,980.00	\$1.40	\$8,400.00	\$0.45	\$2,700.00
535.03	175.00	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (8" Wide Yellow Line)	\$4.00	\$700.00	\$2.00	\$350.00	\$5.00	\$875.00	\$0.90	\$157.50
535.04	175.00	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (8" Wide White Line)	\$4.00	\$700.00	\$2.00	\$350.00	\$5.00	\$875.00	\$0.90	\$157.50
535.05	175.00	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (12" Wide White Line)	\$5.00	\$875.00	\$2.00	\$350.00	\$6.00	\$1,050.00	\$2.50	\$437.50
535.06	75.00	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (16" Wide White Line)	\$8.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$225.00	\$6.00	\$450.00	\$3.25	\$243.75
535.07	1,200.00	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (24" Wide White Line)	\$7.00	\$8,400.00	\$5.40	\$6,480.00	\$7.00	\$8,400.00	\$5.00	\$6,000.00
535.08	3.00	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Right White Arrow)	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$110.00	\$330.00	\$110.00	\$330.00	\$95.00	\$285.00
535.09	15.00	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Left White Arrow)	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,650.00	\$110.00	\$1,650.00	\$95.00	\$1,425.00
535.10	3.00	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Comb. Thru Right White Arrow)	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$155.00	\$465.00	\$140.00	\$420.00	\$115.00	\$345.00
535.11	3.00	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Comb. Thru Left White Arrow)	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$155.00	\$465.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$115.00	\$345.00

Prepared by: Joe

Solicitation# B-12-013-MR Contract # C-12-011-MR

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

P. O. BOX 2449

SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL:

Job No. 12-0101

Annual 2012 Asphalt Overlay Work Order

Construction Contract

TIME &

11:00 a.m.

DATE:

February 7, 2012

San Antonio Constructors, Ltd.
P. O. Box 682008
San Antonio, Texas 78268

H. L. Zumwalt Construction, Inc.
12354 FM 1560 North
Helotes, Texas 78023

Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil
Field Services Co., Inc.
9456 South Presa
San Antonio, Texas 78223

Clark Construction of Texas, Inc.
5140 Gibbs Sprawl Road
San Antonio, Texas 78219

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
535.12	5.00	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Word "ONLY")	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$110.00	\$550.00	\$180.00	\$900.00	\$120.00	\$600.00
535.13	3.00	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Straight White Arrow)	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$110.00	\$330.00	\$110.00	\$330.00	\$85.00	\$255.00
535.14	1.00	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Railroad Crossing Symbol, including two R's, crossbuck and 3 transverse bars)	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
535.15	2.00	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Wheelchair Sign)	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$225.00	\$450.00
535.16	1.00	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Bicycle Rider Symbol)	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$95.00	\$95.00
537	1,100.00	EA	Raised Pavement Markers (all types)	\$5.00	\$5,500.00	\$5.00	\$5,500.00	\$9.00	\$9,900.00	\$5.00	\$5,500.00
688.1	750.00	LF	Vehicle Loop Detectors (Saw Cut)	\$10.00	\$7,500.00	\$1.00	\$750.00	\$15.00	\$11,250.00	\$10.00	\$7,500.00
826	15.00	EA	Valve Box Adjustment	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$185.00	\$2,775.00
851	5.00	EA	Adjust Existing Manholes	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$335.00	\$1,675.00
1000	3,000.00	SY	Geogrid Reinforcement	\$5.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$4.00	\$12,000.00	\$4.35	\$13,050.00
1010	375.00	SF	Painting Concrete Curbs	\$10.00	\$3,750.00	\$0.10	\$37.50	\$2.00	\$750.00	\$2.50	\$937.50
3001.1	200.00	GAL	Ultra-Thin Bonded Hot Mix Wearing Course (Membrane) (Type A)	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
3001.2	2.00	TON	Ultra-Thin Bonded Hot Mix Wearing Course (Asphalt) (PG 64-22) (Type A)	\$975.00	\$1,950.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$775.00	\$1,550.00
3001.3	30.00	TON	Ultra-Thin Bonded Hot Mix Wearing Course (Aggregate) (SAC A) (Type A)	\$175.00	\$5,250.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$42,000.00	\$775.00	\$23,250.00
8970.1	3.00	EA	VIVDS Processor System - 1 Channel	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,300.00	\$6,900.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00
8970.1	3.00	EA	VIVDS Processor System - 2 Channel	\$3,700.00	\$11,100.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$3,400.00	\$10,200.00	\$2,600.00	\$7,800.00

Prepared by: Joe
 Solicitation# B-12-013-MR Contract # C-12-011-MR

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL: Job No. 12-0101
 Annual 2012 Asphalt Overlay Work Order
 Construction Contract

TIME & DATE: 11:00 a.m.
 February 7, 2012

San Antonio Constructors, Ltd.
 P. O. Box 682008
 San Antonio, Texas 78268

H. L. Zumwalt Construction, Inc.
 12354 FM 1560 North
 Helotes, Texas 78023

Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil
 Field Services Co., Inc.
 9456 South Presa
 San Antonio, Texas 78223

Clark Construction of Texas, Inc.
 5140 Gibbs Sprawl Road
 San Antonio, Texas 78219

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
8970.2	6.00	EA	VIVDS Camera Assembly	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$11,100.00
8970.3	6.00	EA	VIVDS Set-up System	\$1,900.00	\$11,400.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00
8970.4	750.00	LF	VIVDS Communication Cable (Coaxial)	\$6.00	\$4,500.00	\$1.50	\$1,125.00	\$5.00	\$3,750.00	\$3.20	\$2,400.00
TOTAL BID INCLUDING ADDENDUM # 1 & 2					\$4,289,592.50		\$4,569,672.50		\$5,857,541.00		\$6,935,461.70
					365		365		365		365

[1]

[2]

[3]

[4]